PRESS RELEASE: APR Supply Co. Recognized as ICP Commercial Distributor of the Year
For Immediate Release
Contact APR Supply Co.
Teri Rogers, Senior Director of Marketing
749 Guilford Street Lebanon, PA 18046
717.274.5999
Trogers@aprsupply.com

February 3, 2020 - Lebanon, PA- APR Supply Co. was announced as the International Comfort Products (ICP) 2019 Heil Commercial Distributor of the Year last week at their National Distributor Meeting in Indianapolis.

ICP is a United Technologies subsidiary that manufactures oil and gas furnaces, heat pumps and central air-conditioning systems for both residential and commercial customers.

APR Supply Co. has been a distributor of Heil commercial equipment for about 6 years and has continued to grow the HVAC business consistently year over year.

Jeff Thompson, APR Supply Co. Vice President of Dealer Products said, "we recognized early that there are extra challenges involved in commercial HVAC jobs, and we responded to those challenges by assembling a dedicated team that assists contractors from plan and specs - to site visits, and further, by ensuring that we have dedicated inventory available to service nearly any commercial application. We couldn't be prouder of our Commercial HVAC Department team that's led by Lee Strawser."



left to right: Casey Yates, Mark Rabbia, Matt Novello, Jacob Woods, Lee Strawser, Jeff Thompson, Doug Mangels, Tom Archer

###

APR Supply Co. is headquartered in Lebanon, Pennsylvania. We are a third generation, full-service distributor of plumbing, HVAC, and hydronic supplies – at 35 locations throughout Pennsylvania, New Jersey and Delaware. Visit APRSupply.com for more information.